General information about company

Scrip code 532209

NSE Symbol J&KBANK
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE168A01041

Name of the company

JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

Yes

Declaration
gg' Particular Yes/No Promote:}e:gﬂpPromoter sh;:EIoilcder Non Prglr};cl)itgr- Non

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
& Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No

are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%0)
As on shareholding date 46.85 2.25
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 46.85 1.78
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 46.85 1.87
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 46.85 0.7
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 46.85 0.71

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
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No. Of . 0 Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Category No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | 1°tal nos. Shareholding as a % of | f secyrities (1)
Category | of Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares
) I shareholders equity shares | equit TN, v = (calculated as per SCRR, [ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
() q guity POSIOY 1 (\\ye(v)+ | 1957) (VIII) As a % of o
(1) held (V) shares Receipts (VI) Class a %o
held (V) (V1) (A+B+C2) Class eg: X egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) (F?romoter 654098280 654098280 63.41 654098280 654098280 | 63.41
Group
(B) Public 172071 377381581 377381581 36.59 377381581 377381581 | 36.59
Non
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©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 172074 1031479861 1031479861 | 100 1031479861 1031479861 | 100
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding Number of
,asa% Shares
assuming full [ Number of Locked | pledged or _ o
No. Of conversion in shares (XII) otherwise Sl AT o & TS
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares . Underlying | convertible (X1T) Number of
Category . Shares . . .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . :
Outstanding : convertible |asa held in
0) shareholder ibl Outstanding - f As a Asa | ialized
an conve:r_tlb € | warrants securities percentage 0 ; ; ematerialize
securities | (v and No. Of | diluted share % of % of | form (XIV) | gyp- Sub- Sub-
i) i total | No. | total
) Warrants | capital) No. (a) : category | category | category
(Xi) (a) Xn= Shares | (a) | Shares : -
(i) (i) (ifi)
(VID+(X) As held held
a % of (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) & 63.41 324265248 | 49.57 654098280
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 36.59 70000000 |18.55 367918855 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(e2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 394265248 | 38.22 1022017135 |0 0 0
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of. as a % of class of securities (IX)
Cat & No. of fully | Partly Nho' i Total nos. t(;tal 5 @ No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Na egor¥ the | Nos: Of paid up paid- | > Zresi .| shares held |3 alresl ted Total
Sr. Sr?mehold €| shareholders equity up Llsn er ytlng vy = & CL: ate asa %
arenolaers ) shares held | equity epository (IV)+(V)+ E5 [ of
0 (v) shares | ReceiPts (V1) SCRR, s a5 || 2 Total
retd | VD 1957) (VIII) 92 gy Vit
As a % of iah
) rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Central
(b) Stz‘t’;mme"” 3 654098280 654098280 | 63.41 654098280 654098280 | 63.41
Government(s)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 654098280 654098280 |63.41 654098280 654098280 |63.41
(2 Foreign




Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group

A=AOHAE)

654098280

654098280

63.41

654098280

654098280

63.41

B

Table 111 - Statement showing

shareholding

pattern of the Public

shareholder

@)

Institutions (Domestic)

(®

Mutual Funds |2

9540000

9540000

0.92

9540000

9540000

0.92

(©

Alternate
Investment 2
Funds

1004050

1004050

0.1

1004050

1004050

0.1

(d)

Banks 1

200

200

200

200

()

Insurance
b 2
Companies

16904380

16904380

1.64

16904380

16904380

0]

NBFCs
registered with | 1
RBI

1750

1750

1750

1750

(0)

Other
Financial 1
Institutions

200

200

200

200

Sub-Total (B)(1)

9

27450580

27450580

2.66

27450580

27450580

@

Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

57

15798745

15798745

1.53

15798745

15798745

(®)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

7370703

7370703

0.71

7370703

7370703

0.71

Sub-Total (B)(2)

61

23169448

23169448

2.25

23169448

23169448

©)

Central Government / State Government(s)

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central
/ State
Government is
a promoter

100

100

100

100

Sub-Total (B)(3)

100

100

100

100

4

Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent 1
directors and
nominee
directors)

4000

4000

4000

4000

©

Key
Managerial 2
Personnel

20877

20877

20877

20877

®

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

[N

1316042

1316042

0.13

1316042

1316042

0.13

)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

167410

238551480

238551480

23.13

238551480

238551480

23.13

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share |51
capital in

31672405
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31672405

3.07

31672405

31672405




excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
(i) Non Resident (iSRS 18036483 18036483 | 1.75 18036483 18036483 [ 1.75
Indians (NRIs)
Bodies
() 607 27308660 27308660 2.65 27308660 27308660 2.65
Corporate
(m) Any Other  [EERR 9851506 9851506 | 0.96 9851506 9851506 | 0.96
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 172000 326761453 326761453 | 31.68 326761453 326761453 | 31.68
Total Public Shareholding
172071 377381581 377381581 | 36.59 377381581 377381581 | 36.59
(B)=(B)()+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 172074 1031479861 1031479861 | 100 1031479861 1031479861 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 172074 1031479861 1031479861 | 100 1031479861 1031479861 | 100

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of
,asa% Shares
assuming Number of Locked | pledged or ) Ay
full in shares (XII) otherwise Sl CEHEIEEn 0 SETES
No. Of conversion encumbered
No. Of No. of Shares of (X11I)
Shares : Underlying [ convertible Number of
. Shares . L .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
. Underlying . :
Sr. Outstanding .~ | convertible |asa held in
. Outstanding o A A L
convertible Warrants securities percentage S a Sa | dematerialized
securities : and No. Of | of diluted % of % of | form (XIV) | syp- Sub- Sub-
(i) total | No. | total " y ”
) Warrants | share No. (a) e 0. | lota category | category | category
(Xi) (@) capital) ' Shares | (a) | Shares Q) (ii) (iii)
Xn= held held
(VI1)+(X) (b) (b)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(b) 63.41 324265248 | 49.57 654098280
Sub-Total (A)(1) 63.41 324265248 | 49.57 654098280
(2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group 63.41 324265248 | 49.57 654098280
(A)=(A)(D)+(A)2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
@) 0.92 0 0 9540000 0 0 0
(c) 0.1 0 0 1004050 0 0 0
(d) 0 0 0 200 0 0 0
(e) 1.64 0 0 16904380 0 0 0
(i) 0 0 0 1750 0 0 0
)] 0 0 0 200 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 2.66 0 0 27450580 0 0 0
2 Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 1.53 0 0 15798745 0 0 0
(e) 0.71 0 0 7370703 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 2.25 0 0 23169448 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
() 0 0 0 100 0 0 0
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Sub-Total (B)(3)

0

o | |

| 100

o

o

4)

Non-institutions

(b)

0

0 4000

(©)

0

15093

72.29 20877

)

0.13

0

0 1316042

()

23.13

69984907

29.34 229088754

(h)

3.07

0

0 31672405

0]

1.75

0

0 18036483

(0]

2.65

0

0 27308660

(m)

0.96

0

0 9851506

Sub-Total (B)(4)

31.68

70000000

21.42 317298727

o|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|o|o| o

OoO|oo|oo|oo|o|o|o|o| o

[N Nl Nl Noll Noll Noll Noll Noll N

Total Public Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)

36.59

70000000

18.55 367918855

o

o

o

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholdi

ng pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2)

100

394265248

38.22 1022017135

Total (A+B+C)

100

394265248

38.22 1022017135

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

CHIEF SECRETARY JAMMU AND
KASHMIR GOVT

SECRETARY FINANCE DEPTT JAMMU AND

KASHMIR GOVT

FINANCE SECRETARY
UT LADAKH

Click here to
go back

PAN (11

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

571404380

36864455

45829445

654098280

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

571404380

36864455

45829445

654098280

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.4

3.57

4.44

63.41

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

571404380

36864455

45829445

654098280

Class eg:y

Total

571404380

36864455

45829445

654098280

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

55.4

3.57

4.44

63.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
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Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

55.4 3.57

4.44 63.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

305989850 18275398

0 324265248

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

53.55 49.57

0 49.57

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

571404380 36864455

45829445 654098280

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1) Textual Information(2)

Textual Information(3)

Shareholder type

Promoter Promoter

Promoter

Text Block

Textual Information(1)

GOVERNMENT HOLDING

Textual Information(2)

GOVERNMENT HOLDING

Textual Information(3)

GOVERNMENT HOLDING

Insurance Companies

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

Click here to go back

PAN (11

AAACL0582H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

14691715

14691715

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

14691715

14691715

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares (calculated

1.42
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1.42




as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

14691715

14691715

Class eg:y

Total

14691715

14691715

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.42

1.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.42

1.42

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

o

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

14691715

14691715

Reason for not pro

viding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SANJEEV ARORA .

Click here to go back

PAN (11

AAAPA1737C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

13438226

13438226
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No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 13438226 13438226
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 13438226 13438226

Class eg:y

Total 13438226 13438226

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights L L

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

o
o

Number of equity

shares Peld in 1 13438926 13438226
dematerialized

form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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